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BOARD ROSTER - OVERSIGHT BOARD 
For the Successor Agency of the Former Redevelopment Agency of the City of Redlands 

 
 

Mayor of the City of Redlands appointee 
Chairperson 

Paul W. Foster, Mayor 
City of Redlands 
35 Cajon Street 
Redlands, CA 92373 
(909) 798-7533 
citycouncil@cityofredlands.org 

Mayor of the City of Redlands appointee 
representing former redevelopment agency 
employees 
Vice Chairperson 

Oscar Orci, Development Services Director 
City of Redlands 
210 E. Citrus Avenue 
Redlands, CA 92373 
(909) 798-7598 
oorci@cityofredlands.org 

Chancellor of San Bernardino Community 
College District appointee 

Donna Ferracone, Trustee 
San Bernardino Community College District Board 
of Trustees 
114 South Del Rosa Drive 
San Bernardino, CA 92408 
(951) 218-0595 
dferracone@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

County of San Bernardino Board of Supervisors 
appointee 

David Wert, Public Information Officer 
County of San Bernardino 
385 N. Arrowhead Avenue 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
(909) 387-4717 
dwert@sbcounty.gov 

County of San Bernardino Board of Supervisors 
appointee representing the public 

Gary Mcbride, County Chief Financial Officer 
Public Member 
(909) 387-4599 
gmcbride@cao.sbcounty.gov 

County of San Bernardino Flood Control District 
appointee 

Cindy Saks, Finance Manager 
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District 
380 East Vanderbilt Way 
San Bernardino, CA 92408 
(909) 387-9224 
cindys@sbvmwd.com 

County of San Bernardino Superintendent of 
Schools appointee 

Ken S. Morse, Coordinator - Operations and Facility 
Planning 
Redlands Unified School District 
PO Box 3008 
Redlands, CA 92373-1508 
(909) 307-5300, Ext. 6730 
ken_morse@redlands.k12.ca.us 
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